
 
 
3rd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Economics, July 2025- June 2026
 
 

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName

General

1 . 14669542895 UTKARSH BC University Department of Economics

2 . 14625588169 Abhishek Yadav BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14651439792 APRNA singh General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14635674794 NIKHIL KUMAR BC University Department of Economics

5 . 14649879550 MEHWISH MUSHTAQUE General University Department of Economics

6 . 14638735086 SHRUTI KUMARI KUMARI General M.S. College, Motihari

7 . 14669568169 Md Ehtehsham Alam BC R.N. College, Hajipur

8 . 14644594489 Rohan Jaiswal BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

9 . 14666651403 AVNEESH KUMAR General University Department of Economics

10 . 14623883496 Pooja Kumari BC R.N. College, Hajipur

11 . 14612362733 SHWETA BHARTI General University Department of Economics

12 . 14639921906 Madan Kumar BC University Department of Economics

13 . 14677043192 PRINCE KUMAR SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

14 . 14679249069 Anamika Kumari BC R.N. College, Hajipur

15 . 14661045785 Harsh Kumar General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

16 . 14645992903 Aditi Kumari General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

17 . 14643346606 Ritik Nehal BC R.N. College, Hajipur

18 . 14638503905 NITISH KUMAR General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

19 . 14632657674 suraj kumar General L.N.D. College, Motihari

20 . 14697031140 CHANDANI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

21 . 14622965047 CHANDA KUMARI EBC L.N.D. College, Motihari

22 . 14668730181 SONI KUMARI General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

23 . 14665190643 GAURAV KUMAR General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

24 . 14677741064 Ladli Kumari General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

25 . 14673429751 Soumya Srivastava General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

26 . 14628254554 VANDANA KUMAR General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

27 . 14648318669 APRAMEYA General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

28 . 14680418074 SALONI KUMARI BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

29 . 14686227632 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BC L.N.D. College, Motihari



30 . 14649429922 SHWETA General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

31 . 14627231710 Bhola Kumar EBC L.N.D. College, Motihari

32 . 14637495998 SRITI RANJAN General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

33 . 14655974440 PRIYA KUMARI BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

34 . 14647743761 ANMOL TIWARI General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

35 . 14650063733 JYOTI KUMARI EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

36 . 14626371067 ONAM SHRIVASTAVA General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

37 . 14673173659 SWATI KUMARI General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

38 . 14661685079 ANUP RAJ BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

39 . 14685744801 NAZO PRAWEEN General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

40 . 14638470255 PANKAJ KUMAR BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

41 . 14638808876 Priyanshu Kumar Pandey General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

42 . 14667487622 BIPIN kumar BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

43 . 14678402551 VIDYANAND KUMAR BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

44 . 14667606691 Rajan Kumar BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

SC

1 . 14651324493 Avdhesh Kumar SC University Department of Economics

2 . 14657313239 AJIT PASWAN SC M.S. College, Motihari

3 . 14674156468 AAKASH KUMAR SC R.N. College, Hajipur

4 . 14650408913 VIKRAM BAITHA SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

5 . 14684563181 ANJALI KUMARI SC M.S. College, Motihari

6 . 14621368492 ROHIT KUMAR SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14697173835 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14637622053 AMAN kumar SC University Department of Economics

9 . 14678148672 NEHA KUMARI SC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

10 . 14662075653 MONIKA KUMARI SC University Department of Economics

11 . 14661134530 Suraj Kumar SC University Department of Economics

12 . 14650108512 Shubham Kumar SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

13 . 14636321793 ROHIT KUMAR SC University Department of Economics

14 . 14610151486 PUJA KUMARI SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

15 . 14683206359 Arun kumar Kumar SC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

16 . 14627753954 Anshu Kumar SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

17 . 14688774813 ROHIT KUMAR SC University Department of Economics

18 . 14616206640 MANISH KUMAR SC R.N. College, Hajipur

19 . 14649268589 RAJU KUMAR SC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

20 . 14690090547 NEHA KUMARI SC University Department of Economics



21 . 14614662774 SITESH KUMAR SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

22 . 14688154582 Nitish Kumar SC University Department of Economics

23 . 14650616276 AARTI KUMARI SC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

24 . 14695763065 Pankaj Kumar SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

25 . 14660097643 SONU KUMAR BAITHA SC M.S. College, Motihari

26 . 14618089234 Prince Kumar SC R.N. College, Hajipur

27 . 14640587531 VISHAL KUMAR SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

28 . 14623264062 SANDHYA KUMARI SC R.N. College, Hajipur

29 . 14648059619 PAWAN KUMAR SC L.N.D. College, Motihari

30 . 14661769700 POOJA KUMARI SC University Department of Economics

31 . 14618212033 Mantun Paswan SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

32 . 14640058814 SHASHI RANJAN SC L.N.D. College, Motihari

33 . 14635082325 MANISH KUMAR SC R.N. College, Hajipur

34 . 14641440873 ARVIND KUMAR RAM SC University Department of Economics

35 . 14639370129 SANJEET BAITHA SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

36 . 14615800487 DINESH KUMAR RAM SC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

37 . 14659151187 AVINASH KUMAR SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

38 . 14648590894 ANKITA KUMAR SC R.N. College, Hajipur

39 . 14656005699 AJIT KUMAR SC M.S. College, Motihari

40 . 14660026138 SAURABH KUMAR SC University Department of Economics

41 . 14665159357 AJAY KUMAR SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

42 . 14657440516 RAJA KUMAR SC University Department of Economics

43 . 14668853051 RUPESH KUMAR SC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

44 . 14645826082 OM PRAKASH SWAROOP SC L.N.D. College, Motihari

45 . 14615109344 Sujeet Kumar Ram SC L.N.D. College, Motihari

46 . 14640529197 RAJU KUMAR RAM SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

47 . 14696924245 RUPA RANI SC L.N.D. College, Motihari

48 . 14667999501 DIVYANSHU ARUNASHRAY SC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

49 . 14699006231 PAWAN KUMAR SC M.S. College, Motihari

50 . 14698853838 SONU KUMAR SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

51 . 14660934925 ABHAY PASWAN SC M.S. College, Motihari

52 . 14650548578 SHAILESH KUMAR PASWAN SC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

ST

1 . 14686681944 VISHAL KUMAR ST University Department of Economics

2 . 14660659341 SAMEER KUMAR URAON ST L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14632781052 MUKESH URAON ST M.S. College, Motihari



EBC

1 . 14678516974 SINKI KUMARI EBC University Department of Economics

2 . 14611505587 DHARMJEET KUMAR EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

3 . 14647358512 ABHISHEK KUMAR EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

4 . 14672614907 NITESH KUMAR EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

5 . 14623830572 GOVIND KUMAR EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

6 . 14695199123 RAJA KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14624134440 TRILOK PRASAD SAHNI EBC University Department of Economics

8 . 14664194633 VINEET KUMAR EBC University Department of Economics

9 . 14695277457 SURUCHI KUMARI EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

10 . 14610613703 SINTUKANT KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

11 . 14688524375 Anurag Kumar EBC University Department of Economics

12 . 14697321836 MD SAKIB EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

13 . 14627080009 NISHA KUMARI EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

14 . 14680148120 ASHUTOSH KUMAR EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

15 . 14681829473 SANJAY KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

16 . 14674994642 RANJAN KUMAR EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

17 . 14698858984 SNEHA KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

18 . 14634852407 JYOTI KUMARI EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

19 . 14677540821 KAJAL kumari EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

20 . 14614234448 DIVAKAR KUMAR EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

21 . 14670053183 Ranjeet kumar EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

22 . 14647873808 PUJA KUMARI EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

23 . 14623002518 NITISH KUMAR EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

24 . 14625801318 GOLDI KUMARI EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

25 . 14666886059 NIKKY KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

26 . 14676307806 KAVITA KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

27 . 14677736494 MANSI KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

28 . 14696533906 PRABHAT KUMAR EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

29 . 14684579737 SABIHA NAJ EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

30 . 14693980304 SABIHA NAJ EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

31 . 14675327707 Wamique Barmaky EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

32 . 14653324339 SHYAM KUMAR EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

33 . 14662882537 DAYASINDHU KUMAR EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

34 . 14636983909 Piyush Kumar Pankaj EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

35 . 14643569719 RAMTOSH KUMAR EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah



36 . 14693604431 AAFREEN NAZ EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

37 . 14638603848 ABBAS ANSARI EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

38 . 14623679078 SAHINA KHATOON EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

39 . 14659693871 VISHAL KUMAR EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

40 . 14671492868 SURESH KUMAR EBC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

41 . 14624294750 SANDEEP KUMAR PAL EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

BC

1 . 14671896523 ROSHAN KUMAR BC University Department of Economics

2 . 14675028899 ROHIT RAJ BC University Department of Economics

3 . 14672350996 ANURADHA KUMARI BC R.N. College, Hajipur

4 . 14676331543 NITISH KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari

5 . 14622376634 HARI PRIYA BC R.N. College, Hajipur

6 . 14698377335 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR BC University Department of Economics

7 . 14653097246 Vinay kumar BC University Department of Economics

8 . 14685866538 ANJALI kumari BC R.N. College, Hajipur

9 . 14682397267 Sonali Kumari BC University Department of Economics

10 . 14651010673 ANKITA RANI BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

11 . 14616936094 Ritesh Kumar BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

12 . 14613702824 Vijay Kumar BC L.N.D. College, Motihari

13 . 14639154787 Varun Kumar BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

14 . 14626105750 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

15 . 14669927965 PRITY KUMARI BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

16 . 14674495832 Satya Kumari BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

17 . 14662056456 PRITY KUMARI BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

18 . 14661761648 VARSHA KUMARI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

19 . 14664944013 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

20 . 14683992433 Riya Chaudhary BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

21 . 14686731024 Himanshu Ranjan RANJAN BC M.J.K. College, Bettiah

22 . 14685644133 SUNAINA KUMARI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

23 . 14621620063 AWNISH KUMAR BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

24 . 14635570419 RANJAN KUMAR BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

25 . 14661952547 NEHA KUMARI BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

WBC

1 . 14634991499 KAJAL KUMARI WBC R.N. College, Hajipur

Sports

1 . 14634900711 Rupak kumar Rupak Kumar BC University Department of Economics



2 . 14681665009 Abhay Kumar Singh BC L.N.D. College, Motihari

NCC Candidate

1 . 14626829491 RAGHUVIR KUMAR ST M.S. College, Motihari

Ward

1 . 14612060473 PINKY KUMARI General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

1 . 14691768694 Dev Ashish Singh General University Department of Economics

2 . 14686676436 NISHANT KUMAR General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

3 . 14669813912 SHILPI KUMARI General University Department of Economics

4 . 14651838866 Priya Kumari General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14644860972 Shubh Saurya General M.S. College, Motihari

6 . 14642995686 Tanshu Kumar General R.N. College, Hajipur

7 . 14667247842 NISHANT KUMAR General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

8 . 14613120721 Kunal KUMAR General M.S. College, Motihari

9 . 14610507294 Suraj Kumar Kumar General M.S. College, Motihari

10 . 14693591346 NIDHI KUMARI General University Department of Economics

11 . 14660918611 SANGI RANI General L.N.D. College, Motihari

12 . 14637303420 Shubhangi Kiran General R.N. College, Hajipur

13 . 14670838087 RISHU KUMAR SINGH General M.S. College, Motihari

14 . 14685130414 RAUSHAN KUMAR General University Department of Economics

15 . 14645930839 Sohani Kumari General R.N. College, Hajipur

16 . 14689830711 AMIT KUMAR General M.S. College, Motihari

17 . 14611664517 ANAMIKA KUMARI General University Department of Economics

18 . 14642844974 Riya Kumari General University Department of Economics

19 . 14644854535 Amrendra kumar General R.N. College, Hajipur

20 . 14633509332 Swetanshu Kumar General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

21 . 14671567647 PRITI KUMARI General University Department of Economics

22 . 14689214867 SHANI Kumar General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

23 . 14644487132 CHANDAN KUMAR OJHA General University Department of Economics

24 . 14645681703 KUNDAN KUMAR THAKUR General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

25 . 14686672508 KUMAR SANU General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

26 . 14672057493 GOLDI SINGH General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

27 . 14628904545 KARUN KUMAR General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

28 . 14691149702 Amisha Kumari General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

29 . 14684821577 Mamta Kumari General University Department of Economics

30 . 14661108711 JITENDRA KUMAR General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



31 . 14664297642 Mohammad aman General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

32 . 14615143876 APURVA KASHYAP General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

33 . 14653951104 RAVI RAJ General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

34 . 14681936881 AISHANI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

35 . 14641764724 Yogita Kumari General R.N. College, Hajipur

36 . 14647105396 PALLAWI KUMARI General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

37 . 14649869294 NITISH KUMAR General R.N. College, Hajipur

38 . 14627053638 RASHMI KUMARI General M.J.K. College, Bettiah

Handicapped

1 . 14641381083 RAJ KUMAR EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

2 . 14677374500 SURESH KUMAR BHAKTA BC University Department of Economics

3 . 14619487433 VIKAS KUMAR General R.N. College, Hajipur
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